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Preparing a PCT Request — Making Use of ePCT and Getting Benefit of
Validations, Avoiding Malpractice on Priority Claim Mistakes

Disclaimer

This is not legal advice. Reading these
slides or attending this webinar or
viewing a recording does not make you
my client and does not make me your
lawyer. This is an educational program.
If you want legal advice, consult
competent counsel who can learn your
detailed situation and can give you
advice about your situation.



Live demo

Upcoming webinars

* 6 - Wednesday, December 10,
2025 Using workplace collaboration
features of ePCT as you lead up to
the PCT Filing, shared address
book, external signatures,
document reviews



Upcoming webinars

7 - Thursday, December 11, 2025 _
E-Filing of the PCT Application and docketing of PCT thereafter

8 - Friday, December 12, 2025 _
What to do when the International Search Report and Written
Opinion arrive, do you file a Demand?

9 - Monday, December 15, 2025 _
Using ePCT for “actions” such as 92bis requests,
communicating with ISAs

10 - Tuesday, December 16, 2025 -
I\D/Iechargcs of filing a Demand, steps before and after filing the
eman

11 - Wednesday, December 17, 2025 _
Understanding and using the five kinds of PCT declarations

Upcoming webinars

12 - Thursday, December 18, 2025 _
National-phase entry generally — tips for some Offices

13 - Friday, December 19, 2025
Choosing between US national-phase entry and bypass
continuation

14 - Monday, December 22, 2025 _
Best practices and procedure for US national-phase
entry

15 - Tuesday, December 23, 2025 _
Making use of PCT-PPH, and comparison with Track |



How to make sure you do not miss out
on future training opportunties?

e Subscribe to the OPLF newsletters

e Join the PCT listserv

e Subscribe to the Ant-Like Persistence blog
Subscribe to the WIPO PCT Newsletter

Thank you!



